1
Ethernet Interface
Ports 1
Connectors Duplex LC connector
Simplex LC connector (WDM-type only)
Optical Fiber
Transceiver
Type Multi-Mode

TX 1310, RX 1550 TX 1550, RX 1310
1290 to 1330 1530 to 1570
1480 to 1580 1260 to 1360
OpticalPower
+2 to -3
-1 to -23
20
1
Gigabit Ethernet SFP
SFP-LHX SFP-ZX SFP-EZX SFP-EZX-
120
WDM Gigabit Ethernet SFP
SFP-10A SFP-10B SFP-20A SFP-20B
Note: WDM-type SFP modules must be used in pairs (e.g., SFP-1G10ALC and SFP-
1G10BLC).
Note: When connecting the SFP-40A and 40B, we recommend using an attenuator to
prevent damage caused by excessive optical power.
Note: WDM-type SFP modules must be used in pairs (e.g., SFP-1G10ALC and SFP-
1G10BLC).
Note: When connecting the SFP-40A and 40B, we recommend using an attenuator to

シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
10 km
SFP-1G10ALC-T 10 km
SFP-1G10BLC 10 km
SFP-1G10BLC-T 10 km
SFP-1GLXLC 10 km
SFP-1GLXLC-T 10 km
SFP-1G20ALC 20 km
SFP-1G20ALC-T 20 km
SFP-1G20BLC 20 km
SFP-1G20BLC-T 20 km
SFP-1GLHLC 30 km
SFP-1GLHLC-T 30 km
SFP-1G40ALC 40 km
SFP-1G40ALC-T 40 km
SFP-1G40BLC 40 km
SFP-1G40BLC-T 40 km
SFP-1GLHXLC 40 km
SFP-1GLHXLC-T 40 km
SFP-1GZXLC 80 km
型番 トランシーバータイプ 標準距離 動作温度

側面
底面
オーダー情報
上面
側面
底面
※ 本データシートの著作権はMoxa Inc.に帰属いたします。
※ 本データシートの日本語訳はアイ・ビー・エス・ジャパン株式会社が行っております。
※ 記事内容（日本語翻訳分）についての著作権はMoxa Inc.ならびにアイ・ビー・エス・ジャパン株式会社に帰属します。
6
シングルモード
シングルモード
シングルモード
SFP-1GZXLC-T 80 km
SFP-1GEZXLC 110 km
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 120 km 0 ～ 60 ℃
0 ～ 60 ℃
-40 ～ 85 ℃
型番 トランシーバータイプ 標準距離 動作温度